
Net Scramble Vs Field

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Bonnie MacDonald / Jenn MyersBonnie MacDonald / Jenn Myers -7 64

2 Cherie Shaw / Deon MacMillanCherie Shaw / Deon MacMillan -6 65

3 Laurie Scott / Meg VelloneLaurie Scott / Meg Vellone -5 66

4 Andrea Bobo / Terri RosieAndrea Bobo / Terri Rosie -4 67

T5 Debbie Mack / Diane StephensDebbie Mack / Diane Stephens -2 69

T5 Edith Busam / Linda PawczukEdith Busam / Linda Pawczuk -2 69

T7 Jean Quinlivan / Lindy SchossowJean Quinlivan / Lindy Schossow E 71

T7 Mandy Fawcett / Sue BeckMandy Fawcett / Sue Beck E 71

T7 Paula Boyka / Renee LorenzoPaula Boyka / Renee Lorenzo E 71

T7 Dennia Chromzak / Mary BerwynDennia Chromzak / Mary Berwyn E 71

T11 Jodi Hunter / Kristen BrainardJodi Hunter / Kristen Brainard +1 72

T11 Sue Goss / Vickie AglerSue Goss / Vickie Agler +1 72

T13 Jackie Fawcett / Tami MartinJackie Fawcett / Tami Martin +2 73

T13 Danette Reagan / Leslie GarlandDanette Reagan / Leslie Garland +2 73

T13 Alanson Hafner / Cheryl MyrickAlanson Hafner / Cheryl Myrick +2 73

T16 Linda Wetzel / Marybeth WhiteLinda Wetzel / Marybeth White +6 77

T16 Ellen Steiner / Mary KnollEllen Steiner / Mary Knoll +6 77

18 Robin George / Sherry DavisRobin George / Sherry Davis +7 78

19 Janelle Belcher / Kit CarltonJanelle Belcher / Kit Carlton +10 81

20 Deb Mallookis / Lynn VitekDeb Mallookis / Lynn Vitek +12 83
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Low Gross Scramble Team (pair) v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Bonnie MacDonald / Jenn MyersBonnie MacDonald / Jenn Myers +3 74

T2 Andrea Bobo / Terri RosieAndrea Bobo / Terri Rosie +6 77

T2 Laurie Scott / Meg VelloneLaurie Scott / Meg Vellone +6 77

T4 Jean Quinlivan / Lindy SchossowJean Quinlivan / Lindy Schossow +10 81

T4 Debbie Mack / Diane StephensDebbie Mack / Diane Stephens +10 81

6 Cherie Shaw / Deon MacMillanCherie Shaw / Deon MacMillan +11 82

T7 Danette Reagan / Leslie GarlandDanette Reagan / Leslie Garland +12 83

T7 Edith Busam / Linda PawczukEdith Busam / Linda Pawczuk +12 83

T7 Paula Boyka / Renee LorenzoPaula Boyka / Renee Lorenzo +12 83

T10 Mandy Fawcett / Sue BeckMandy Fawcett / Sue Beck +13 84

T10 Sue Goss / Vickie AglerSue Goss / Vickie Agler +13 84

T12 Linda Wetzel / Marybeth WhiteLinda Wetzel / Marybeth White +15 86

T12 Dennia Chromzak / Mary BerwynDennia Chromzak / Mary Berwyn +15 86

T12 Jodi Hunter / Kristen BrainardJodi Hunter / Kristen Brainard +15 86

T15 Jackie Fawcett / Tami MartinJackie Fawcett / Tami Martin +17 88

T15 Ellen Steiner / Mary KnollEllen Steiner / Mary Knoll +17 88

17 Alanson Hafner / Cheryl MyrickAlanson Hafner / Cheryl Myrick +19 90

18 Robin George / Sherry DavisRobin George / Sherry Davis +20 91

19 Janelle Belcher / Kit CarltonJanelle Belcher / Kit Carlton +27 98

20 Deb Mallookis / Lynn VitekDeb Mallookis / Lynn Vitek +29 100
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Net Flight

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Bonnie MacDonald / Jenn MyersBonnie MacDonald / Jenn Myers -7 64

2 Laurie Scott / Meg VelloneLaurie Scott / Meg Vellone -5 66

3 Andrea Bobo / Terri RosieAndrea Bobo / Terri Rosie -4 67

4 Debbie Mack / Diane StephensDebbie Mack / Diane Stephens -2 69

5 Jean Quinlivan / Lindy SchossowJean Quinlivan / Lindy Schossow E 71

6 Sue Goss / Vickie AglerSue Goss / Vickie Agler +1 72

7 Danette Reagan / Leslie GarlandDanette Reagan / Leslie Garland +2 73

T8 Linda Wetzel / Marybeth WhiteLinda Wetzel / Marybeth White +6 77

T8 Ellen Steiner / Mary KnollEllen Steiner / Mary Knoll +6 77

10 Robin George / Sherry DavisRobin George / Sherry Davis +7 78

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Cherie Shaw / Deon MacMillanCherie Shaw / Deon MacMillan -6 65

2 Edith Busam / Linda PawczukEdith Busam / Linda Pawczuk -2 69

T3 Mandy Fawcett / Sue BeckMandy Fawcett / Sue Beck E 71

T3 Paula Boyka / Renee LorenzoPaula Boyka / Renee Lorenzo E 71

T3 Dennia Chromzak / Mary BerwynDennia Chromzak / Mary Berwyn E 71

6 Jodi Hunter / Kristen BrainardJodi Hunter / Kristen Brainard +1 72

T7 Jackie Fawcett / Tami MartinJackie Fawcett / Tami Martin +2 73

T7 Alanson Hafner / Cheryl MyrickAlanson Hafner / Cheryl Myrick +2 73

9 Janelle Belcher / Kit CarltonJanelle Belcher / Kit Carlton +10 81

10 Deb Mallookis / Lynn VitekDeb Mallookis / Lynn Vitek +12 83
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